TECHNOLOGY

ISL6140CB
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ISL6140CB Price

Technical Information of ISL6140CB

ISL6140CB

Intersil

IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC
1423 pcs in stock

ISL6140CB.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number ISL6140CB Category
Manufacturer Intersil Description
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available
Series - Current - Supply
Operating Temperature 0°C ~70°C Mounting Type
Type Hot Swap Controller Features

Number of Channels 1 Applications

Package / Case
Voltage - Supply 10V~80V

Programmable Features

Feature Pins

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Circuit Breaker, Fault Timeout, OVP, UVLO

DRAIN, /PWRGD, OV, UV

Supplier Device Package

Internal Switch(s)

Current - Output (Max)

Packaging

ISL6140CB Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC

1423

900pA

Surface Mount

Latched Fault

-48V, VolP

8-SOIC

No

Tube

ISL6140CB 1423pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ISL6140CB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ISL6140CB Intersil with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ ISL6140CB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ISL6140CB

Image Part Number

ISL6140CBZ

ISL6140IBZ-T

ISL6140CBZ-T

$

ISL6132IRZA-TR5585

Description

IC SUPERVISOR 2-CHAN 24QFN

IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8SOIC

IC CTRLR HOT PLUG NEG VOLT 8SOIC

IC CTRLR HOT PLUG NEG VOLT 8SOIC

ISL61401B IC CTRLR HOT PLUG NEG VOLT 8SOIC

intersil ISL6132EVAL1Z BOARD EVAL FOR ISL6132
()

9 ISL6132IRZA IC SUPERVISOR 2CH UV/OV 24QFN
intersil ISL613XSUPEREVAL2 EVAL BOARD ISL613X SUPERVISOR
‘Q\ ISL6141CBZA IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC
(O

9 ISL6132IR IC SUPERVISOR VOLT 2-LINE 24-QFN
OQ\ ISL6140IB-T IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC
()

9 ISL6132IR-T IC SUPERVISOR 2-CHAN 24-QFN
OQ\ ISL6141CB IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC
intersil ISL6132IRZ ISL6132IRZ intersil
OQ\ ISL6141CB-T IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC
intersil ISL6140/41EVALI1 EVALUATION BOARD NEG ISL6140/41
‘Q\ ISL6140CB-T IC CTRLR HOT PLUG NEG VOLT 8SOIC
intersil ISL6140/41EVAL1Z EVAL BOARD 1 FOR ISL6140/41
‘Q\ ISL61401BZ IC CONTROLLER HOT PLUG 8-SOIC

ISL6132IRZA-T

1=

IC SUPERVISOR 2-CHAN 24-QFN

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Qty

500 pcs

18750 pcs

1000 pcs

697 pcs

900 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18850 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1240 pcs

9525 pcs

55836 pcs

500 pcs

133 pcs

500 pcs

16613 pcs

500 pcs

ISL6115CB-T

ISL6116CB

ISL6119HIBZA

ISL6121INTER

ISL6125IRZ

ISL6140CBZ

ISL6141CB

ISL61441V

ISL6146DFRZ

ISL61501B

ISL6115CBZ-T

ISL6116CBZA-T

ISL6119LIB

ISL6121LIB-T

ISL6125RZ

ISL6140CBZ-T

ISL6141CB-T

ISL61441VZ

ISL6146DFRZ-TK

ISL61501B-T

ISL6115CBZA

ISL6117CBZA-T

ISL6119LIBZA

ISL6123IRZ

ISL6130IRZ

ISL61401B

ISL6141CBZA

ISL6144IVZA

ISL6150CB

ISL61501BZ

ISL6115CBZA-T

ISL6118HIB

ISL6119LIBZA-T

ISL6123IRZA-T

ISL6130IRZA-TS2378

ISL61401BZ

ISL61411B

ISL6144IVZA-T

ISL6150CBZ

ISL61501BZ-T

ISL6115CBZA-TS2490

ISL6119HIB

ISL6121HIBZA-T

ISL6124IRZA-T

ISL6132IRZ

ISL61401BZ-T

ISL6141IBZA

ISL6146AFRZ

ISL6150CBZ-T

ISL6151CBZA

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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